Tri-Lobe®

Blower
Engineering

Model TL 10

Vacuum

Allowance 5%

180

170

160

150

140

130

Maximum speed for Horizontal Airflow: 4800 rpm
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(Curve Data Based on the Following)
Gas handled: Air Job number

Discharge pressure: 29.92in. HG A Customer

Inlet temp.:

68°F Location




